‘
KEY FEATURES
 Highly stable 4G/3G/2G cellular connectivity with
global band coverage
 High performance compute engine with 8 GB eMMC
Flash for running complex customer applications
 ‘Docker’ containerisation supported
 802.11ac Wi-Fi (optional) supporting AP and Client

Regulatory and Type Approvals (*In progress)
Environmental RoHS2.0*
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model PN Wi-Fi + BLE Cellular Frequency Bands* Country/
Region
Certification
(*In progress)
EG5100-A2ACA-
4L-A06GL
B066706 - √ 4G: LTE FDD: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B12/B13/B18/B19/B20/B25/B26/B28
LTE TDD: B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
3G: WCDMA: B1/B2/B4/B5/B6/B8/B19
2G: GSM: B2/B3/B5/B8
Global
CE*
RCM*EG5100-A2CCA-
4L-A06GL
B066708 √ √
EG5100-A2ZCA-
4L-A23CN
B066709 - √
4G: LTE FDD: B1/B3/B5/B8
LTE TDD: B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
3G: WCDMA: B1/B5/B8
2G: GSM: B3/B8
China CCC*
EG5100-A2ECA-
4L-A23CN